Courts Plus Community Fitness

@ pepsi

5-on-5 BASKETBALL

Gﬂﬁ._; L : WINTER/SPRING 2017 Schedule
+*NO GAMES SCHEDULED: Thursday, April 13" & Tuesday, April 18M***
TEAM CAPTAIN
1. Comeback Kids Isaac Olson
2. Hope Oakland Shows Up Scott Rorvig
3. 4 Harambe Nick Gordon
4. Underdawgs 3 Duwayne Mitchell
5. Corelink Michael Deitch
6. Dark Army Bill Kopp
7. Eshenko’s All-Stars Adam Eshenko
8. Team 4 Justin Pieterick
0. Bison Taylor Bussman
10. D-Generation X Chancey Ames
Tuesday, Feb. 7" Thursday, Feb. 9" Tuesday, Feb, 14" Thursday, Feb. 16"
8:30 7-8 West 7:30 5-6 West 8:30 8-10 West 730 1-3 West
9:30 3-4 West 8:30 1-2 West 9:30 2-4 West 830 6-9 West
9:30 9-10 West 930 5-7 West
Tuesday, Feb. 215 Thursday, Feb. 23" Tuesday, Feb. 28" Thursday, Mar, 2"
8:30 2-3 West 7:30 7-9 West 8:30 4-10 West 730 2-6 West
9:30 5-8 West 8:30 1-4 West 9:30 8-9 West 830 1-5 West
9:30 6-10 West 9:30 3-7 West
Tuesday, Mar. 7" Thursday, Mar. 9" Tuesday, Mar, 14" Thursday, Mar. 16"
8:30 3-8 West 7:30 4-9 West 8:30 2-8 West 730 5-10 West
9:30 7-10 West 8:30 1-6 West 9:30 1-7 West 830 3-9 West
9:30 2-5 West 9:30 4-6 West
Tuesday, Mar, 21° Thursday, Mar. 23" Tuesday, Mar, 28" Thursday, Mar. 30"
8:30 1-8 West 7:30 6-7 West 8:30 4-7 West 730 1-9 West
9:30 2-9 West 8:30 4-5 West 9:30 6-8 West 8:30 2-10 West
9:30 3-10 West 9:30 3-5 West
Tuesday, Apr. 4" Thursday, Apr. 6" Tuesday, April 11" - Thursday, May 4"
830 4-8 West 7:30 3-6 West LEAGUE TOURNAMENT
9:30 2-7 West 8:30 5-9 West f k
9:30 1-10 West agzpmsmlm

www.courtsplus.org/basketball




